Odavise 700g

64.19
62.78
62.73
62.24
60.77
59.70
58.81
58.08
58.03
56.04
(10)
55.33
55.18
54.88
54.63
54.57
54.46
53.62
53.27
52.33
52.07
(20)
51.71
51.67
51.66
51.57
51.38
50.94
50.63
50.58
50.50
49.26
(30)
48.88
48.51
48.38
47.30
47.07
47.02
46.94
46.86
46.79
46.28
(40)
46.25
46.19
44.49
44.08
44.04
43.65
43.34
4258
42.25
42.23
(50)

Sven Nuutmann
Joosep Piho

Ivo Lehes
Eduard E. Ehala
Janek Oiglane
Gregg Orgusaar
Ragnar Salk
Karl Koha
Mattias Holst
Karl Kivisik

Elmar Pars
Rauno Liitmae
Jarmo Andressoo
Jarmo Harjakas
Jaan Sdrra
Keijo-Kristo Pruus
Heigo Kangro
Peeter Talvik
Kaido Aasumets
Oscar Rahu

Markus Leemet
Christopher Ojasaar
Sander Tiitso
Rainer Meema
Georg Niit

Egert Ertel

Mihkel Muinasmaa
Joosep Lohur
Hannes Maal
Kristjan Rosenberg

Kaarel Kase

Madis Joosep Toomel
Kermo Basov
Kristofer Kérge

Karl Sirak

Silver Siim

VjatSeslav Svirski
Lauri Valja

Kuldar Sirelbu

Keijo Kaasik

Carl Paakspuu
Hardi Prans
Krister Hallik
Martin Johanson
Otto-Georg Kirsi
Argo Kasper
Timo Rank

Kaur Kramm
Madis Koit
Joonas Puvi

04.04.94 Audentese SK
07.07.93 KJK L&unaldvi
02.08.93 KJIK Ldunaldvi
20.08.94 Audentese SK
25.04.94 Audentese SK
17.07.94 Audentese SK
22.01.93 KJK Vike

21.11.94 Haapsalu KJK
01.05.93 Audentese SK
25.11.93 SK Altius

29.06.93 KJS Sakala
24.01.94 KJK Saare
21.01.93 Tartu U. ASK
07.08.94 SK Altius

13.02.93 Tartu SS Kalev
30.06.94 SK Maret-Sport

23.07.94 KIK TIPP

06.01.94 SK Maret-Sport

11.04.94 KJK Vike
23.12.93 KJS Sakala

22.08.93 SK Leksi 44

27.03.93 KJK Kose 2000

12.04.94 SK Kivilind

01.03.93 Rocca al Mare KSK
30.03.93 Tartu SS Kalev
29.04.94 SK Maret-Sport

25.06.94 Kuusalu SK
21.07.94 KJK Jéarvala
03.12.93

16.05.94 Tartu U. ASK

15.02.94 Parnumaa SL
19.10.94 KJK Vike
27.06.94 VAK Staier
25.04.93 Audentese SK
28.12.94 Audentese SK
29.05.93 Ndmme KJIK
06.05.94

28.08.94

03.03.93 Audentese SK
14.06.94

26.05.93 KJK Jarvala
12.04.93

20.03.94

12.02.93 KJK Vike
18.02.94 Parnumaa SL
28.01.94

11.12.93

29.01.94 SK Leksi 44
20.02.94

26.07.94 SK Pdltsamaa

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere

Voru
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn

Tdri
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn
Pé&rnu/Niidupark

Viljandi
Kuressaare
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tartu

Valga
Tallinn/Audentes
Valga

Rakvere

Viljandi

Peraaru
Rakvere

Tallinn

Tallinn

Tartu

Valga
Tallinn/Auentes
Tari
Parnu/Niidupark
Tdri

Tdstamaa
Tartu/Tamme
Viljandi
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Kuusalu

Valga
Tallinn/Auentes
Tallinn

Rakvere

Tdri

Voru
Tdstamaa
Rakvere
Tdstamaa
Tallinn
Kuressaare
Tallinn
Tdstamaa
Pdltsamaa

24.05.12
17.06.12
25.07.12
03.09.12
24.05.12
23.05.12
08.09.12
16.05.12
23.05.12
03.10.12

24.04.12
22.05.12
17.06.12
17.06.12
05.06.12
22.05.12
16.05.12
22.05.12
22.05.12
24.04.12

12.06.12
17.06.12
04.06.12
23.05.12
05.06.12
22.05.12
09.05.12
22.05.12
26.09.12
08.09.12

09.06.12
24.08.12
28.07.12
16.05.12
10.09.12
04.08.12
22.05.12
09.05.12
23.05.12
28.09.12

22.05.12
20.05.12
09.06.12
22.05.12
09.06.12
23.05.12
22.05.12
23.05.12
09.06.12
09.07.12



